
alastore.ala.org

f a l l  |  w i n t e r  2 0 1 8

R E S O U R C E S  F O R  
A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S

A L A  E D I T I O N S   |   A L A  N E A L - S C H U M A N

http://www.alastore.ala.org


RESOURCES  FOR ACADEMIC L IBRARIANS
Read ahead for these and other titles!

C O N T E N T S

Books with this logo are from  
Facet Publishing, UK.

A  L E T T E R F R O M  T H E  P U B L I S H E R
WELCOME TO THE FIRST EDITION of our 
new catalog designed specifically for the 
needs of academic libraries. In a recent 
report by ACRL, 2016 Academic Library 
Trends and Statistics, the authors noted 
that academic libraries currently provide 
specialized assistance in six critical areas: 
copyright, metadata, data management, 
research impact, instructional design, and 
data visualization. In this catalog, you 
will find new and bestselling titles from 
ALA Editions and ALA Neal Schuman 
and Facet Publishing, UK by leaders in 
the library field covering all of these vital 
areas and more. 

This catalog has been divided into two 
sections: The first covers books that 
will help you with the issues facing your 
library and your career while the latter 
section highlights useful textbooks and 
course books for library and information 
sciences. 

Titles such as So You Want to Be an Aca-
demic Library Director edited by Colleen 
S. Harris, Fake News and Alternative 
Facts: Information Literacy in a Post-
Truth Era by Nicole A. Cooke, and Text-
books in Academic Libraries: Selection, 
Circulation, and Assessment edited by 
Chris Diaz are outstanding volumes you 
can add to your professional collection. 
Foundational texts such as the new sec-
ond edition of Academic Librarianship 
by G. Edward Evans and Stacey Greenwell 
and Foundations of Library and Informa-
tion Science (Fourth Edition) by Richard 
E. Rubin complement new and forthcom-
ing titles like Learner-Centered Peda-
gogy: Principles and Practice by Kevin 
Michael Klipfel and Dani Brecher Cook 
and Academic Library Management: 
Case Studies edited by Tammy Nickel-
son Dearie, Michael Meth, and Elaine L. 
Westbrooks.

And, of course, critical resources for the 
library field like the soon-to-be-released 
National School Library Standards for 
Learners, School Librarians, and School 
Libraries from the American Assocition 
of School Librarians (AASL) can be found 
inside as well. 

The team at ALA Publishing wishes you 
the very best as you begin another excit-
ing academic year. 

Christopher Murphy
P U B L I S H E R

On pages 2 –27 you’ll find titles suited 
for the professional development needs 
of academic librarians as well as books 
packed with expert guidance for the 
institutions they serve. Turn ahead to 
pages 28–41 for a curated selection of 
new and best-selling textbooks—make 
sure your library's collection includes the 
texts your students need!  

2 4 6 8

11 12 15 16

17 18 23 25

28 31 35 40

f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8



2  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   3

The Indispensable  
Academic Librarian:  
Teaching and Collaborating for Change

MICHELLE REALE  |  print: 978-0-8389-1638-4

Academic librarians must be educators in their 
own right, and the key lies in becoming a proactive 
teacher and collaborator. Blending practice-based 
evidence with a warm approach, Reale

 » discusses the changing perception of academic 
librarians, how they are seen and how they see 
themselves;

 » shows how academic librarians can and should 
assert their rightful place in the learning cycle;

 » looks at how to match teaching goals with aca-
demic librarians’ mission;

 » advocates for the indispensable roles the aca-
demic librarian should play, including co- 
collaborator, one-on-one research consultant, 
expert-at-large in non-structured spaces such 
as the dorm or student lounge, and embedded 
librarian in the classroom; and

 » offers talking points for self-advocacy, looking 
at the many ways academic librarians are mak-
ing a difference.

Ethics for Records and 
Information Management
NORMAN A. MOORADIAN 
print: 978-0-8389-1639-1

The scope and reach of information, driven by the 
explosive growth of information technologies and 
content types, requires a set of ethics to guide RIM 
professionals in their daily practice and to form a 
basis for organizational policies. Mooradian takes an 
authoritative principles/rules based approach to the 
subject, and his book comprehensively addresses

 » the structure of ethics, outlining principles, 
moral rules, judgments, and exceptions;

 »  ethical reasoning, from meaning and logic to 
dilemmas and decision methods;

 » the ethical core of RIM, discussing key topics 
such as organizational context, the positive 
value of accountability, conflicts of interest,  
and confidentiality;

 »  important ethical concerns like copyright and 
intellectual property, whistleblowing, informa-
tion leaks, disclosure, and privacy; and

 » the relationship between RIM ethics and infor-
mation governance.

Fundamentals for the 
Instruction Coordinator
CAITLIN A. BAGLEY  |  print: 978-0-8389-1637-7

An instruction coordinator does more than just 
oversee the entire department of instruction librar-
ians. The role also requires you to function as the 
assessment lead as well as perform outreach to 
departments and faculty outside the library to find 
ways to make connections for future instruction. 
Bagley presents the perfect primer for librarians  
at all levels of experience, outlining exactly what 
you need to know as a new instruction coordinator, 
including

 » an overview of library instruction and the pri-
mary stakeholders;

 » guidance on key duties such as training, man-
agement, communications, and assessment;

 »  instruction coordinator best practices drawn 
from librarians working in a range of settings; 
and

 » tips on how to integrate what you’ve learned 
into your program. 

Academic Library Value:  
The Impact Starter Kit

MEGAN OAKLEAF  |  print: 978-0-8389-1592-9

This resource from Megan Oakleaf, who wrote a 
benchmark 2010 ACRL report on library value, will 
help you apply value and impact concepts to your 
own library. It includes 52 activities designed as 
part of professional development workshops and 
in consultation with libraries. By using this book, 
you’ll learn how to identify your stakeholders, listen 
to them, take new approaches to addressing value, 
and ultimately position your library as an increas-
ingly valued asset. The activities inside will guide 
you through such key issues as 

 » stakeholder views of library servicescapes;
 » institutional communications audit;
 » assessment fears, challenges, and barriers;
 » impact on student retention;
 » involving the entire library organization; and
 » reporting the results.

2018  |  softcover 
128 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$57.00  |  Members: $51.30

2018  |  softcover 
240 pp  |  7" x 10" 
$75.00  |  Members: $67.50

2018  |  softcover 
192 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$55.00  |  Members: $49.50

2018  |  softcover 
224 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$62.00  |  Members: $55.80

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12202
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12218
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12213
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12136


4  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   5

So You Want to Be an 
Academic Library Director
EDITED BY COLLEEN S. HARRIS   
print: 978-0-8389-1496-0

Whether you’re a new academic library director or  
a goal-minded manager, you can take concrete steps 
to gain and strengthen the leadership skills neces-
sary for the job. That’s the empowering message of 
this new collection which offers critical reflection to 
illuminate the path ahead. Featuring contributions 
from seasoned veterans sharing several careers’ 
worth of lessons learned, this book

 » explores key facets of beginning leadership 
such as surviving the first year, the art of asking, 
and becoming a supervisor;

 » deals with strategic planning, team-building, 
shared governance, forming and maintaining 
important relationships, community outreach, 
and other crucial skills;

 » discusses safety, personnel-related legal issues, 
building a new library, managing change, and 
other potentially stressful situations; and

 » includes a chapter on cultural diversity  
programming.

The Silence of the Archive
DAVID THOMAS, SIMON FOWLER, AND VALERIE 
JOHNSON; FOREWORD BY ANNE J. GILLILAND   

print: 978-0-8389-1640-7

Why do archives, sometimes seen as the reposito-
ries of truth, often fail to satisfy users because they 
do not contain information which they expect to 
find? To explore this important topic, the authors 
bring together ideas from a wide range of fields, 
from contemporary history through family history 
research to Shakespearian studies. Marking the first 
time that the question of silence in the archives has 
been discussed holistically and from a broad per-
spective, this book examines the causes, responses, 
and implications both for researchers and for the 
archive itself. Key topics include:

 » enforced silences;
 » inappropriate selection;
 » dealing with the silence;
 » possible solutions; and
 » the meaning of the silences.

2017  |  softcover 
128 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$59.00  |  Members: $53.10

2017  |  softcover 
224 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$76.00  |  Members: $68.40

Building Digital Libraries: 
A How-To-Do It Manual for Librarians, 
Second Edition

KYLE BANERJEE AND TERRY REESE JR.  
print: 978-0-8389-1635-3

Whether you’re embarking on the challenge of 
building a digital collection from scratch, or simply 
need to understand the conceptual and technical 
challenges of constructing a digital library, this top-
to-bottom resource is the ideal guidebook to keep 
at your side. This book comprehensively covers

 » needs assessment and planning for a digital 
repository;

 » acquiring, processing, classifying, and describing 
digital content;

 » storing and managing resources in a digital 
repository;

 » technologies and standards useful to digital 
repositories, including XML, the Portland 
Common Data Model, metadata schema such 
as Dublin Core, scripting using JSON and REST, 
linked open data, and automated metadata 
assignment; and

 » analyzing repository use, planning for the future, 
and migrating to new platforms.

Fake News and Alternative 
Facts: Information Literacy in a  
Post-Truth Era

NICOLE A. COOKE  |  print: 978-0-8389-1636-0

Talk of fake news, what it is and what it isn’t, is front 
and center across the media landscape, with new 
calls for the public to acquire appropriate research 
and evaluation skills and become more information 
savvy. Cooke, a Library Journal Mover & Shaker and 
recipient of the 2017 ALA Achievement in Library 
Diversity Research Award, believes that the current 
situation represents a golden opportunity for librar-
ians to impart these important skills to patrons.  
In this Special Report, readers will

 » learn more about the rise of fake news, partic-
ularly those information behaviors that have 
perpetuated its spread;

 » discover techniques to identify fake news,  
especially online; and

 » explore methods to help library patrons of all 
ages think critically about information, teaching 
them ways to separate fact from fiction.

2018  |  softcover 
208 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$85.00  |  Members: $76.50

2018  |  softcover 
64 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$35.00  |  Members: $31.50

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11843
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11836
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12198
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12121


6  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   7

Affordable Course Materials: 
Electronic Textbooks and Open  
Educational Resources

CHRIS DIAZ, EDITOR  |  print: 978-0-8389-1580-6

Here, the Association for Library Collections & Technical 
Services (ALCTS) harnesses its members’ expertise to describe 
affordable text initiatives that promise to improve student 
learning and student retention. Topics covered include a case 
study showing how LSU abandoned DDA, established require-
ments for e-books collections, and boosted usage to 17,000 
unique titles accessed; ways to build on existing procedures and 
relationships of print reserves to develop e-book collections for 
courses; how to work productively with campus bookstores; 
and ideas for partnering with campus instructional technology 
and distance ed units.

Coding with XML for Efficiencies 
in Cataloging and Metadata: 
Practical Applications of XSD, XSLT, XQuery

TIMOTHY W. COLE, MYUNG-JA (MJ) K. HAN, AND 
CHRISTINE SCHWARTZ  |  print: 978-0-8389-1653-7

This new handbook from the Association for Library Collections 
& Technical Services (ALCTS) will help teach cataloguers of all 
levels of experience how to code for efficiencies. Featuring 58 
sample coding examples, it covers essential background infor-
mation, with a quick review of XML basics; transforming XML 
metadata in HTML; schema languages and workflows for XML 
validation; an introduction to XPath and XSLT; cataloging work-
flows using XSLT; the basics of XQuery; and working with strings 
and sequences, including regular expressions.

Metadata for Information Manage-
ment and Retrieval, Second Edition

DAVID HAYNES  |  print: 978-1-85604-824-8

This new and updated second edition of a classic text provides 
a thought-provoking introduction to metadata for all library 
and information students and professionals. It’s been fully 
revised by Haynes to bring it up to date with new technology 
and standards. The new edition, containing new chapters on 
Metadata Standards and Encoding Schemes, assesses the cur-
rent theory and practice of metadata and examines key devel-
opments in terms of both policy and technology. It's essential 
reading for library and information students at undergraduate 
and postgraduate levels, and ideal for professionals looking for 
an accessible introduction to metadata.

2017  |  softcover 
160 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$65.00  |  Members: $58.50

2018  |  softcover 
176  pp  |  6" x 9" 
$60.00  |  Members: $54.00

Textbooks in Academic 
Libraries: Selection, Circulation,  
and Assessment

CHRIS DIAZ, EDITOR  |  print: 978-0-8389-1587-5

Many academic libraries are selectively adding 
textbooks to their collections, and the practice is 
gaining momentum. This volume gathers creative 
approaches and best practices for print textbook 
reserve programs, discussing such topics as

 » results and analysis from a detailed survey of a 
state university’s core-course textbook reserve 
program; 

 » funding sources for starting or piloting a pro-
gram;

 » using aggregated enrollment, grade, and text-
book cost data to identify “high impact” courses;

 » identifying course-related books that are in the 
library’s collection or fit an existing collection 
policy;

 » workflow for using bookstore data with ILS and 
purchasing systems; and

 » using LibGuides and Google Sheets to publi-
cize textbook holdings, and how a back-end 
database supports discovery for students and 
reporting for reserves staff.

Reengineering the Library: 
Issues in Electronic Resources Management

GEORGE STACHOKAS, EDITOR 
print: 978-0-8389-1621-6

This book collects a variety of perspectives to exam-
ine recent developments in electronic resources 
management (ERM) and how this work fits into 
the overall mission of the contemporary academic 
library. Thoroughly grounded in experience and 
everyday best practices while also considering how 
ERM can best fulfill the mission of today’s academic 
libraries, the contributors discuss issues such as

 » interdepartmental workflows such as instruc-
tion, metadata, and user support that impact 
ERM;

 » strategies for controlling costs;
 » license arrangements to allow text and data 
mining;

 » managing the transition from dedicated ERM 
systems to integration into library service plat-
forms;

 » new analytics and assessment techniques; and
 » operational improvements for better usability, 
troubleshooting, and customer support.

2017  |  softcover 
176 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$65.00  |  Members: $58.50

2018  |  softcover 
336 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$79.00  |  Members: $71.10

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

2017  |  softcover  

368 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$69.00  |  Members: $62.10

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12135
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12189
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12192
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12134


8  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   9

The No-Nonsense Guide  
to Project Management
BARBARA ALLAN  |  print: 978-1-78330-203-1

Supported by case studies drawn from a wide range of LIS 
organizations, this book’s topics include

 »  different approaches to project management, the project 
cycle, the people side of projects, and management of 
change;

 » discussion of project methodologies, project management 
software, open source software, collaborative working  
software, and use of social media;

 » developing project infrastructure, scheduling, working out 
the finances, and carrying out a detailed risk analysis; and

 » implementation, monitoring and reporting, and identifying 
potential problems.

Introduction to  
Documentation Studies
NIELS LUND  |  print: 978-1-78330-189-8

This groundbreaking book introduces and demonstrates the 
value and relevance of a new approach to the documentation, 
communication, and information field: documentation studies, 
a new discipline within the overall information studies umbrella. 
Giving a broad theory for documentation, it outlines the histor-
ical background and theoretical foundation for the discipline 
by giving insight into documentation issues and processes from 
early modern society to today’s digital age not only in the con-
text of academic study, but also in the practice of documenta-
tion, both in everyday life and in professional life. 

Getting Resource Discovery  
Right for your User Community
EDITED BY SIMON MCLEISH  |  print: 978-1-78330-138-6

This important book contains a range of contributions analyz-
ing the ways in which libraries, museums, and other institutions 
are tackling the challenges facing them in discovery in the 
(post)-Google era. Chapters are written by experts, both global 
and local—describing specific areas of discovery and local 
implementations and ideas. The book will help with enhancing 
discovery both inbound—making locally held resources globally 
discoverable—and outbound—making global resources locally 
discoverable—in ways which are relevant to your user  
community. 

2017  |  softcover 
240 pp  |  6" x 9"  

$74.00  |  Members: $66.60

2017  |  softcover  
256 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$79.00  |  Members: $71.10

2017  |  softcover 
256 pp  |  6" x 9"  

$84.00  |  Members: $75.60

Licensing Digital Content:  
A Practical Guide for Librarians, Third Edition

LESLEY ELLEN HARRIS  |  print: 978-0-8389-1630-8

Of the second edition, ARBA declared, “Harris’s book has 
become the standard for libraries and has yet to have an equal 
published that is either as useful or as clear.” The new third  
edition uses a plain-language approach that

 » explains licensing terminology and discusses changes in tech-
nology, including developments such as text and data mining; 

 »  features many useful tools such as a comprehensive digital 
license checklist; 

 »  provides sources of additional information on the global 
aspects of licensing; and 

 »  walks readers through educating organizations that have 
signed license agreements.

Digital Library Programs for 
Libraries and Archives: Developing, 
Managing, and Sustaining Unique Digital Collections

AARON D. PURCELL  |  print: 978-0-8389-1450-2

Combining theory and best practices with practical application, 
in this book Purcell

 » traces the historical growth of digital libraries;
 » summarizes how librarians and archivists are adapting to 
the changing information landscape;

 » uses examples to lay out the core priorities of leading  
digital programs;

 » covers the essentials of getting started, from mission  
building to identifying resources and partnerships; and

 » addresses metadata and technical standards.

Records, Information and Data
GEOFFREY YEO  |  print: 978-1-78330-226-0

In this book Yeo, a distinguished expert in the global field, sets 
today’s recordkeeping and archival practices in their historical 
context. He examines changing perceptions of the nature and 
purpose of records management and archival work, notions of 
convergence among information-related disciplines, and archi-
vists’ and records managers’ attitudes to information and its 
governance. He also looks at the world of data science and data 
administration, and asks how far recent work in this area can 
enhance our knowledge of how records function. 

2018  |  softcover 
176 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$65.00 |  Members: $58.50

2016  |  softcover
256 pp  |  7" x 10" 
$85.00  |  Members: $76.50

2017  |  softcover  

192 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$94.00  |  Members: $84.60

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12169
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12191
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12185
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12174
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11695
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12190


10  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   11

Getting Started in Service 
Design: A How-To-Do-It Manual 
for Librarians  JOE J. MARQUEZ  
AND ANNIE DOWNEY 
print: 978-0-8389-1564-6

Reflecting on the Future of 
Academic and Public Libraries  

EDITED BY PETER HERNON AND  
JOSEPH R. MATTHEWS 
print: 978-0-8389-1187-7  e-book available

2013 
softcover 
256 pp 
6" x 9" 
$57.00 
Members: 
$51.30

2017  
softcover 
120 pp 
8.5" x 11" 
$60.00   
Members: 
$54.00

2017  |  softcover  

352 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$69.00  |  Members: $62.10

2017  |  softcover 
224 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$75.00 |  Members: $67.50

Theory and Practice  
of Information Literacy
CHARLES INSKIP  |  print 978-1-78330-135-5

There is a growing awareness of the impact of digitization on 
engagement with information. Beginning with a recent history 
of information literacy (IL) to give context, this book

 » provides a detailed understanding of the theory and  
practice of information literacy and associated areas; 
identifies and discusses the challenges presented by the 
lifelong learning nature of IL in a digital world; and 
enables the development of appropriate skillsets of library 
and information professionals as central players in the 
delivery of IL in education, workplace and society.

Being Evidence Based in Library  
and Information Practice
EDITED BY DENISE KOUFOGIANNAKIS AND  
ALISON BRETTLE  |  print: 978-0-8389-1521-9

This book takes an open and encompassing approach to  
exploring evidence based library and information practice 
(EBLIP) and the ways it can improve the practice of librarian-
ship. In the book’s first part, the editors explore the background 
to EBLIP and put forward a new model for its application in 
the workplace which encompasses five elements: Articulate, 
Assemble, Assess, Agree, Adapt. In the second part, contribu-
tors from academic, public, health, school, and special libraries 
from around the world provide an overview of EBLIP develop-
ments and offer examples of successful implementation.

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

Using Digital Analytics  
for Smart Assessment
TABATHA FARNEY  |  print: 978-0-8389-1598-1

Your library collects massive amounts of data—here, data expert 
Farney shows you how to maximize your efforts, covering

 » web analytics tools, ways to use email campaign data, and 
how to measure click-through rates from unavailable items 
in the catalog to the ILL module;

 »  getting data from search tools in library catalogs, journal 
search portals, link resolvers, and digital repositories;

 » using COUNTER compliant data from your electronic 
resources;

 » techniques for using Google Tag Manager for custom  
metrics and dimensions; and 

 »  data visualization tools like Tableau or Google Data Studio.

Leveraging Wikipedia: 
Connecting Communities of Knowledge

EDITED BY MERRILEE PROFFITT  |  print: 978-0-8389-1632-2

As a senior program officer at OCLC, Proffitt has encouraged 
collaboration between Wikipedia and cultural heritage institu-
tions, leading to increased visibility and user engagement at  
participating organizations. This book will inspire libraries to  
get involved through programs and activities such as 

 » hosting editathons; 
 » contributing content and helping to bridge important gaps 
in Wikipedia; 

 »  ensuring that library content is connected through the 
world’s biggest encyclopedia; and

 » working with the Wikipedia education community.

Library Conversations: Reclaiming 
Interpersonal Communication Theory for 
Understanding Professional Encounters

MARIE L. RADFORD AND GARY P. RADFORD 
print: 978-0-8389-1484-7

Effective interpersonal communication lies at the center of the 
profession. Offering analysis applicable to all types of library 
situations, this book

 » describes a number of theoretical frameworks for under-
standing interpersonal communication, spanning Aristotle, 
John Locke, Ruesch and Bateson, and others;

 » uses examples to discuss how these historical frameworks 
apply to libraries and the world of information science; and

 » combines theory with decades-long empirical research 
gathered by the authors.

2018  |  softcover 
160 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$65.00  |  Members: $58.50

2018  |  softcover 
240 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$68.00  |  Members: $61.20

2017  |  softcover 
184 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$75.00  |  Members: $67.50

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12186
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11852
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=4018
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11994
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12176
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12220
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11840


12  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   13

2017  |  softcover
176 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$65.00  |  Members: $58.50

2014  |  softcover 
272 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$88.00  |  Members: $79.20

Marketing Your Library’s Electronic 
Resources: A How-To-Do-It Manual for 
Librarians, Second Edition

MARIE R. KENNEDY AND CHERYL LAGUARDIA 
print: 978-0-8389-1565-3

This manual shows library marketing staff how to get the job 
done from beginning to end and in a variety of library settings. 
Comprehensive yet to the point, it includes

 » seven complete programs from both public and academic 
libraries;

 » an examination of the e-resource life cycle;
 »  cutting edge guidance on COUNTER usage reports and 
other web analytics; and

 » advice on making the most of marketing opportunities from 
learning management systems, and discovery services.

Linked Data for Libraries, Archives 
and Museums: How to Clean, Link and 
Publish your Metadata

SETH VAN HOOLAND AND RUBEN VERBORGH 

print: 978-0-8389-1251-5

An important addition to the library science canon. —OLAC

A comprehensive primer on linked data concepts that can 
easily be used as either a linked data textbook for library 
and information science educators or a linked data hand-
book for library, archive, and museum technical services  
. . . definitely a book that LIS educators and library tech-
nical services and information technology professionals 
should put on their short list for this year’s professional 
reading purchases. —Technicalities

Winning Grants: A How-To-Do-It  
Manual For Librarians, Second Edition

STEPHANIE K. GERDING AND PAMELA H. MACKELLAR,  
FOREWORD BY SUSAN HILDRETH  |  print: 978-0-8389-1473-1

Grant writing for library programs and projects has just 
gotten easier!  . . . Grant writing is not for the faint of heart 
and [this book] is a comprehensive resource for novice or 
expert grants writers seeking inspiration, examples, and 
other useful tools. —ARBA

2017  |  softcover 
248 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$108.00  |  Members: $97.20

2017  |  softcover
160 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$55.00  |  Members: $49.50

2018  |  softcover
752 pp  |  7" x 10" 
$149.00  |  Members: $134.10

Collaborating with Strangers: Facilitating 
Workshops in Libraries, Classes, and Nonprofits

BESS G. DE FARBER, APRIL HINES, AND BARBARA J. HOOD  
print: 978-0-8389-1542-4

Used by the authors to successfully spur faculty-librarian col-
laboration at the University of Florida, CoLAB showcases the 
power of face-to-face conversations. Leading readers through 
a unique framework that breaks down barriers to collaboration 
while also kindling long-lasting enthusiasm, this manual includes 

 »  step by step guidance on every aspect of organizing and 
presenting a CoLAB workshop;

 » helpful illustrations that show prep and workshops in action;
 » ready to use surveys for assessment; and
 » pointers on how to adapt the workshop for ice-breakers, 
conference programs, or classrooms.

The Practical Handbook  
of Library Architecture:  
Creating Building Spaces that Work

FRED SCHLIPF AND JOHN A. MOORMAN 
print: 978-0-8389-1553-0

Distilling wisdom gleaned from hundreds of successful con-
struction projects, this is the definitive resource on library archi-
tecture. Offering specific how-to and how-not-to guidance, this 
handbook

 » provides nuts-and-bolts guidance on the entire process of 
planning, design, and construction; 

 » covers new construction, remodeling of existing buildings, 
and conversion of non-library spaces; and

 » shows how to collaborate productively with planners,  
architects, and contractors.

Neal-Schuman Library Technology 
Companion: A Basic Guide for Library Staff, 
Fifth Edition

JOHN J. BURKE  | print 978-0-8389-1382-6

Technology advances at a startling rate, and this book pro-
vides a timely overview of what is taking place in libraries. 
Whether it's staff using ILL programs or learning about 
free information options, assisting a patron with setting 
up a digital projector, or teaching someone how to use 
social media, library staff are the technocentric community 
option for all people. This information is essential for keep-
ing libraries vital and this should be required reading for all 
library staff.  —ARBA2016  |  softcover

232 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$80.00  |  Members: $72.00

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12016
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=10978
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11842
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11931
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11998
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11540


14  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   15

Library Analytics and 
Metrics: Using Data to  
Drive Decisions and Services  
EDITED BY BEN SHOWERS
print: 978-1-85604-965-8

Information 2.0: New Models of 
Information Production, Distribution 
and Consumption, Second Edition 
MARTIN DE SAULLES 
print: 978-1-78330-009-9

2015 
softcover 
192 pp 
6" x 9" 
$95.00 
Members: 
$85.50

2015 
softcover 
224 pp 
6" x 9" 
$95.00 
Members: 
$85.50

2014  |  softcover 
352 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$98.00  |  Members: $88.20

2017  |  softcover  

272 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$70.00  |  Members: $63.00

Exploring Digital Libraries:  
Foundations, Practice, Prospects

KAREN CALHOUN  |  print: 978-1-55570-985-3

From the “cloud” to “community,” and from the “mass dig-
itization” to the “digital divide,” Calhoun has meticulously 
covered everything the reader needs to know . . . This is a 
book by a librarian for other librarians, and that really is 
what makes this book stand out. —VOYA

Calhoun provides a thought-provoking and authoritative over-
view of the progress, nature and future impact of digital librar-
ies, from their collections and technology-centered foundations 
over two decades ago to their emergent, community-centered 
engagement with the social web.

Mastering Data and Databases 
for Information Professionals
DIANE RASMUSSEN PENNINGTON  |  print: 978-1-78330-117-1

This text provides an appropriately technical introduction to 
creating, implementing, and working with relational databases.  
It gives instruction on how to create a relational database, 
including discussion of concepts including primary keys, 
indexes, tables, and relationships. Guidance for maintaining data 
integrity and quality through best practices such as normaliza-
tion, specialization, and constraints is also included as well as a 
discussion of the different ways to obtain the data that is stored 
in relational databases. 

2017  |  softcover 
272 pp  | 7" x 10" 
$56.00  |  Members: $50.40

2010  |  softcover  

508 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$94.95  |  Members: $85.46 

Migrating Library Data: A Practical Manual

EDITED BY KYLE BANERJEE AND BONNIE PARKS 
print: 978-0-8389-1503-5

This important planning and implementation tool
 » offers a holistic view of migrating different types of library 
data in ILSes, institutional repositories, DAMs, and other 
types of systems;

 » s hows how to analyze, clean, and manipulate data;
 » demonstrates how to work with specific data types typi-
cally encountered such as MARC, XML, and delimited text; 

 » examines issues that affect specific areas such as acquisi-
tions, circulation, licensing, and institutional repositories;

 » thoroughly covers testing; and
 » provides step-by-step instructions as well as useful check-
lists for “go live” readiness, post-migration functionality, 
and more.

Introduction to Modern  
Information Retrieval, Third Edition 

G. G. CHOWDHURY  |  print: 978-1-55570-715-6

For this third edition of a text for undergraduate and 
graduate students of library and information science, 
Chowdhury . . .  incorporates changes in the field since 
2004 and provides a new chapter on citation indexing.  
The book is written from a relatively non-technical per-
spective, covering the spectrum of information storage  
and retrieval in a way that's relevant to an international 
readership. —SciTech Book News

Forging the Future  
of Special Collections
EDITED BY ARNOLD HIRSHON, ROBERT H. JACKSON,  
AND MELISSA A. HUBBARD  |  print: 978-0-8389-1386-4     
e-book available

Over the past few decades special collections departments have 
been transformed by increased digitization and educational out-
reach efforts into unique and highly visible major institutional 
assets. What libraries must now contemplate is how to continue 
this momentum by articulating and implementing a dynamic 
strategic vision for their special collections. Drawing on the 
expertise of a world-class array of librarians, university faculty, 
book dealers, collectors, and donors, this collected volume sur-
veys the emerging requirements of today’s knowledge ecosys-
tem and charts a course for the future of special collections.

2016  |  softcover 
224 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$85.00  |  Members: $76.50 

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=4247
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11838
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11356
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=10979
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11850
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=10005
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11541


16  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   17

2017  |  softcover 
144 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$57.00  |  Members: $51.30

2017  |  softcover 
112 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$40.00  |  Members: $36.00

2017  |  softcover 
168 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$50.00  |  Members: $45.00

2016 |  softcover 
192 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$75.00  |  Members: $67.50

Becoming a Reflective Librarian  
and Teacher: Strategies for Mindful  
Academic Practice

MICHELLE REALE  |  print: 978-0-8389-1529-5

Provides a process-oriented framework that serves as a 
solid guide for its implementation . . . Moreover, this book 
can likely become an indispensable tool for many. 
—Journal of Hospital Librarianship

The author presents the material in an enjoyable manner 
that makes reading this book almost recreational, but the 
ideas will help one be a better librarian. This book is highly 
recommended for library professional collections. It could 
find a home in large and small libraries that want to reach 
librarians who can become better educators and managers.  
—Catholic Library World

The Subject Liaison’s Survival  
Guide to Technical Services
KRISTA SCHMIDT AND TIM CARSTENS   
print: 978-0-8389-1502-8  |  e-book available

Clearing away unnecessary information and jargon to bring  
subject liaisons up to speed on how technical services staff  
get things done, this guide

 » covers policy, budgets and funding, acquisitions ordering, 
processing, cataloging, weeding, and other major technical 
services duties;

 »  includes appropriate background information on each 
topic to enhance readers’ understanding; and

 » provides “Questions You Should Be Asking” connected  
to each chapter which encourage subject liaisons to be 
pro active in their learning.

The One-Shot Library Instruction 
Survival Guide, Second Edition

HEIDI E. BUCHANAN AND BETH A. MCDONOUGH 
print: 978-0-8389-1486-1

With guidance that will help students sharpen their critical 
thinking skills, use better sources, improve their understanding, 
and avoid plagiarism, this book covers

 »  creative solutions for real-life problems, illustrated with  
13 vignettes from professionals in the field;

 »  efficient assessment despite limited time or resources;
 »  specialized settings like an online class or classroom with-
out computers;

 » practical ideas on instruction for the six frames; and 
 » choosing the right lesson for the right student at the right 
time.

Emerging Strategies for  
Supporting Student Learning:  
A Practical Guide for Librarians and Educators

BARBARA ALLAN  |  print: 978-1-78330-070-9

Equips the reader with an arsenal of educational 
approaches, geared for higher education. They are field-
tested, validated by case studies, and include both North 
American and European perspectives. —Reflective Teaching

Allan presents the first book to bring together recent devel-
opments in both theory and practice, covering a wide range 
of tools and techniques which will suit students in different 
contexts, from large groups of 500+ to very small classes of 
research students. It makes extensive use of case studies,  
examples, checklists, and tables.

Creating and Sharing Online  
Library Instruction: A How-To-Do-It  
Manual for Librarians

JOELLE PITTS, SARA K. KEARNS, AND HEATHER COLLINS  
print: 978-0-8389-1562-2

Written by three librarians with the New Literacies Alliance 
(NLA), an interinstitutional information literacy consortium that 
addresses the “new” literacies required for academic success 
and lifelong learning, this manual

 » walks readers through creating and sharing outcome-based 
lessons that allow students to master skills at their own pace;

 » demonstrates how to use assessment to ensure that stu-
dents learn essential research and critical thinking skills; and

 » shares examples of successful collaboration across  
institutions.

Dynamic Research Support  
for Academic Libraries
EDITED BY STARR HOFFMAN  |  print: 978-0-8389-1469-4

A worthwhile read. —Library Journal

Hoffman’s collection showcases how we can add long- 
term value for our users by focusing on going deeper and 
delivering comprehensive specialist services which tap into 
a very real need. Whilst such projects may require signifi-
cant investment (particularly in terms of staff time, which 
is a recurring motif), the examples in [this book] provide 
evidence that the return will often far exceed the cost.  
—Libfocus

2017  |  softcover 
160 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$54.00 |  Members: $48.60 2016  |  softcover 

224 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$75.00  |  Members: $67.50

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11890
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11839
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11856
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11688
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11993
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11532http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11532


18  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   19

2017  |  softcover 
256 pp  |  7" x 10" 
$68.00 |  Members: $61.20

2014  |  softcover   
208 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$62.00  |  Members: $55.80

2016  |  softcover 
208 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$70.00  |  Members: $63.00 2016  |  softcover  

228 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$95.00  |  Members: $85.50

The New Instruction Librarian:  
A Workbook for Trainers and Learners

CANDICE BENJES-SMALL AND REBECCA K. MILLER  
print: 978-0-8389-1456-4  |  e-book available

Offering support to all those involved, including library supervi-
sors, colleagues, and trainees, this book

 »  shows how to set up new instruction librarians for success, 
with advice on completing an environmental scan, strate-
gies for recruiting efficiently, and a training checklist; 

 » walks readers step by step through training a new hire 
or someone new to instruction, complete with hands-on 
activities and examples; and

 » demonstrates the importance of performance evaluation 
and management, including assessment and continuing 
education, both formal and informal.

Fundamentals for  
the Academic Liaison  
RICHARD MONIZ, JO HENRY, AND JOE ESHLEMAN  
print: 978-1-55570-967-9  |  e-book available

It is easy to see this book becoming required reading for 
librarians pursuing a career in academia. —Technicalities

The changing higher education environment requires a new 
kind of relationship among faculty, academic liaisons, and stu-
dents. A core resource for any LIS student or academic librarian 
serving as a liaison, this handbook lays out the comprehensive 
fundamentals of the discipline, helping librarians build the con-
fidence and cooperation of the university faculty in relation 
to the library. Readers will learn about connecting and assist-
ing faculty and students through skillful communication and 
resource utilization.

Visual Literacy for Libraries:  
A Practical, Standards-Based Guide

NICOLE E. BROWN, KAILA BUSSERT, DENISE HATTWIG, AND 
ANN MEDAILLE  |  print:  978-0-8389-1381-9

Intimidated by the phrase, “visual literacy?” You no longer 
have a reason to be . . . A must-have for all academic  
libraries. —Library Journal

The foundational questions at the beginning of each chap-
ter serve to frame the concepts, while the close of each 
chapter provides hands-on activities for those wishing to 
take their teaching practice deeper . . . This is the first man-
ual to provide hands-on application of the Visual Literacy 
Standards for libraries and librarians and as such, is highly 
recommended for library purchase. —Art Libraries Society of 

North America

Critical Literacy for  
Information Professionals
EDITED BY SARAH MCNICOL  |  print: 978-1-78330-082-2

Critical literacy involves a commitment to equity and social jus-
tice through the explicit inclusion of those marginalized on the 
basis of gender, sexuality, ethnicity, class, or other forms of dif-
ference. Combining theory and practice to offer practical ways 
to introduce critical literacy approaches in libraries, this book 
covers such topics as

 » radical information literacy as an approach to critical liter-
acy education;

 » critical literacy and mature students;
 » physical and digital disability access; and
 » teaching critical literacy skills in a multicultural, multilingual 
school community.

The Student’s Survival  
Guide to Research  
MONTY L. MCADOO  |  print: 978-0-8389-1276-8

A clear and concise instruction manual. —Against the Grain

A welcome and refreshing primer on the subject and is 
replete with useful and valuable information about the aca-
demic research and writing process that students can refer 
to throughout their academic experiences. —Reference Reviews

Library instruction expert McAdoo has penned a primer specif-
ically tailored to novice researchers. Offering beginning-to-end 
guidance for every step of the research process, from planning 
and preparing to conducting and writing, it’s structured in a way 
that’s easy to digest.

Creating Inclusive Library 
Environments: A Planning Guide  
for Serving Patrons with Disabilities

MICHELLE KOWALSKY AND JOHN WOODRUFF 
print: 978-0-8389-1485-4  |  e-book available

The book features checklists to support the various topics, 
as well as examples of programming schedules . . . Kowalsky 
and Woodruff's contribution thoroughly addresses an 
underrepresented yet worthwhile topic.  —Library Journal 

With this work by Kowalsky and Woodruff as a guide, 
libraries will be able to achieve the most inclusive  
environment possible. This will benefit not only those  
in the enviable position of building from scratch, but also 
those who must retrofit existing environments. —Journal  

of Hospital Librarianship

2016  |  softcover 
232 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$58.00  |  Members: $52.20

2017  |  softcover 
232 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$62.00  |  Members: $55.80

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11721
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=10719
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11543
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11145
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11832


20  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   21

2016  |  softcover  

336 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$85.00 |  Members: $76.50

2012  |  softcover   
336 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$98.00  |  Members: $88.20

2016  |  softcover 

256 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$85.00  |  Members: $76.50

2015  |  softcover 
360 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$110.00  |  Members: $99.00

The Special Collections Handbook, 
Second Edition

ALISON CULLINGFORD  |  PRINT: 978-1-78330-126-3

Should become a standard reference source for  
any information professional working in this field.  
—Managing Information

This handbook offers up-to-date guidance which pulls together 
best practices from across the field. It covers all aspects of 
special collections work: preservation, developing collections, 
understanding objects, emergency planning, security, legal and 
ethical concerns, cataloguing, digitization, marketing, outreach, 
teaching, impact, advocacy, and fundraising.

Academic Archives: Managing the Next 
Generation of College and University Archives, 
Records, and Special Collections

AARON D. PURCELL 
print: 978-1-55570-769-9  |  e-book available

With good leadership, planning, and proper assessment, 
the recommendations in this book are scalable and within 
reach of any archives . . . Purcell’s style is not overly techni-
cal but it is comprehensive. —Archival Issues

Whether you want to start an archives program, update an 
existing archives program, or remain current on recent develop-
ments, you’ll find valuable advice in this timely guide. Providing 
an understanding of emerging trends, Purcell includes collec-
tion strategies, a management plan for electronic records, and 
development strategies for getting started.

Engaging with Records and 
Archives: Histories and Theories

EDITED BY FIORELLA FOSCARINI, HEATHER MACNEIL, 
GILLIAN OLIVER, AND BONNIE MAK 
print: 978-1-78330-158-4

This book contains cutting-edge research articles on the history 
and theory of archives and records, written by internationally 
renowned and emerging scholars. From the origins of con-
temporary grassroots archival activism in Poland to the role of 
women archivists in early 20th century England; from the man-
agement of records in the Dutch East Indies in the 19th century 
to the relationship between Western and Indigenous cultures in 
North America: this book reveals the richness and complexity of 
archival thinking through historical and contemporary examples 
that will captivate the reader.

Cultural Heritage Information:  
Access and Management

EDITED BY IAN RUTHVEN AND G. G. CHOWDHURY 
print:  978-0-8389-1347-5

Many timely subjects are addressed in the book that 
add new perspectives in the context of cultural heritage 
collections and institutions. This work is thus a valuable 
contribution to the literature, particularly for an academic 
audience. —Archival Issues

Provides a number of viewpoints to inform and chal-
lenge readers on the primary issues of digital humanities. 
Academic libraries serving library and information science 
programs and libraries engaged in digital humanities proj-
ects would be advised to consider this book. —Catholic Library 

World

Participatory Heritage
EDITED BY HENRIETTE ROUED-CUNLIFFE AND ANDREA 
COPELAND  |  print: 978-1-78330-123-2

The internet as a platform for facilitating human organiza-
tion without the need for organizations through different 
social media (such as Facebook and Tumblr) has created new 
challenges for cultural heritage institutions. Individuals and 
community groups need the technical and knowledge infra-
structures of support that formal cultural institutions can  
provide. This book discusses such challenges as

 » how to manage copyright;
 » ownership; 
 » orphan works; 
 » open data access to heritage representations and artifacts; 
 » crowdsourcing; and
 » cultural heritage amateurs.

Management Skills for Archivists 
and Records Managers
EDITED BY LOUISE RAY AND MELINDA HAUNTON 

print: 978-1-85604-584-1

This up-to-date handbook is underpinned with current thinking 
and theory, and draws on experience of teaching management 
skills to graduate archivists and records managers. Chapters 
cover

 »  identifying management skills for archivists and records 
managers; 

 »  taking the long-term view: corporate and strategic planning; 
 » managing projects successfully; 
 » managing money and other resources; 
 » managing people; and
 » providing accountability through performance measurement.

2017  |  softcover  

240 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$75.00  |  Members: $67.50

2017  |  softcover  

256 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$125.00  |  Members: $112.50

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11867
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=4088
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11868
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=10764
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11920
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=4316


22  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   23

2017  |  softcover 
264 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$65.00 |  Members: $58.50

2017  |  softcover 
192 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$70.00  |  Members: $63.00

2017  |  softcover 
192 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$69.00  |  Members: $62.10

2015  |  softcover  

224 pp  |  6" x 9"
$95.00  |  Members:  $85.50

Fundamentals of Electronic 
Resources Management
ALANA VERMINSKI AND KELLY MARIE BLANCHAT 
print: 978-0-8389-1541-7

Cutting through the complexity of a role that’s changing rapidly, 
inside you’ll find to-the-point coverage of such key topics as

 » the full range of purchasing options, from Big Deals to 
unbundling to pay per view;

 »  building productive relationships with vendor reps;
 » common clauses of licensing agreements and what they 
mean;

 » understanding the four types of authentication;
 » using a triage approach to troubleshooting hitches in 
accessing articles; and

 » the basic principles of usage statistics.

Developing Digital Scholarship:  
Emerging Practices in Academic Libraries

EDITED BY ALISON MACKENZIE AND LINDSEY MARTIN  

print: 978-0-8389-1555-4

A welcome addition to the literature about the ongoing 
changes in academic librarianship. —Information Research

Spanning a wide range of contrasting perspectives, contexts, 
insights, and case studies, this edited collection explores the 
relationships between digital scholarship, contemporary aca-
demic libraries, and professional practice. Topics include:

 » the impact of digital scholarship on organizational strategies;
 » developing digital capable librarians;
 » social networking with the scholarly community;
 » digital scholarship centers; and
 » new approaches to service delivery.

Getting Started with Digital 
Collections: Scaling to Fit Your Organization

JANE D. MONSON  |  print: 978-0-8389-1543-1

Digital projects can scale down to fit the size of any organiza-
tion. Monson’s well-researched guide offers guidance on

 »  the pros and cons of the two common service models  
for state and regional digital repositories;

 »  how to evaluate and choose among the digital asset  
management systems;

 » hardware options for image capture;
 » choices in metadata models;
 »  understanding the characteristics of various file formats 
and using them effectively to create master and derivative 
files; and

 » bitstream copying and data redundancy.

Is Digital Different?: How Information 
Creation, Capture, Preservation and Discovery  
Are Being Transformed

EDITED BY MICHAEL MOSS AND BARBARA ENDICOTT-
POPOVSKY WITH MARC J. DUPUIS  | print: 978-1-85604-854-5

The technological jargon is generally well defined and 
explained clearly for the layman. This is a useful compi-
lation of many of the important considerations of how  
to manage digital content in the present environment. 
—Technical Services Quarterly

This collection brings together global experts to explore the 
role of information professionals in the transition from an ana-
log to a digital environment, drawing on examples of the impact 
of other new and emerging technologies on the information 
sciences in the past.

Digital Archives:  
Management, Use and Access

MILENA DOBREVA AND GABRIELLAS IVACS, EDITORS  

print: 978-1-85604-934-4

Providing informative chapters by international experts, this 
book will help digital archivists and other information profes-
sionals understand the drivers for change in archives and the 
implications. Sustainable business models for cultural produc-
tion, the digitization of analog cultural heritage, and the related 
issues surrounding the reuse of digital objects and data for 
research, education, advocacy, and art all receive full attention. 
Contributors also present state-of-the-art solutions in building 
digital archives on networked infrastructure, trusted digital 
repositories to ensure long-term access, and tools to serve 
emerging needs in digital humanities.

The Data Librarian’s Handbook
ROBIN RICE AND JOHN SOUTHALL  |  softcover print:  
978-1-78330-047-1  |  hardcover print: 978-1-78330-098-3

Highly recommended for anyone just getting started in 
working with data. —Library Journal (starred review)

The authors provide several case studies showing how 
librarians have been able to participate in the creation  
of grant mandated data management plans and, by doing 
so, establish close links and increase their credibility with 
researchers . . . the challenge for librarians—which the 
insights in this book very usefully address—is to be able  
to adapt their support to continuing new developments in 
the whole research lifecycle. —K & IM Refer2017  |  softcover  

224 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$95.00  |  Members: $85.50

2016  |  192 pp  |  6" x 9"    
softcover  |  $95.00
Members: $85.50

hardcover  |  $190.00 
Members: $171.00

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11893
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11837
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11968
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11139
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=10977
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11533


24  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   25

RDA: Resource Description  
and Access Print—2015 Revision

print: 978-0-8389-1346-8

The 2015 RDA Print Revision contains:

A full accumulation of RDA—the revision replaces the previ-
ous version of RDA Print rather than being an update packet to 
that version. 

The most current RDA—the revision contains all changes to 
RDA up to and including the 2015 RDA Update approved by the 
JSC. The 2015 Revision includes all Fast Track changes and RDA 
Updates since the 2014 publication of RDA in August 2014.

RDA: Strategies for Implementation, 
Second Edition

MAGDA EL-SHERBINI  |  print: 978-0-8389-1508-0

El-Sherbini’s guide reflects the maturing landscape of RDA: 
Resource Description and Access. This book

 » traces the history of RDA and the transition from AACR2;
 » presents detailed strategies on implementing RDA, cover-
ing every aspect of daily practice;

 » addresses FRBR-driven tasks, FRBR-Group relationships, 
and principles of FRAD;

 »  features numerous handy checklists and worksheets to aid 
cataloging; and

 » offers brand new chapters on Work and Expression, Work 
and Expression for Special Materials, Authorized Access 
Points, and Relationships Among Entities.

2015  |  softcover 
1056 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$185.00  |  Members:  $166.50

2018  |  softcover 
464 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$85.00  |  Members: $76.50

RDA and Serials Cataloging  
ED JONES  |  print: 978-0-8389-1139-6 
e-book available

RDA and Cartographic 
Resources
PAIGE G. ANDREW, SUSAN M. MOORE,  
AND MARY LARSGAARD 
print: 978-0-8389-1131-0

2015   
softcover 
152 pp   
7" x 10" 
$65.00   
Members: 
$58.50

2013   
softcover 
234 pp  
8.5" x 11" 
$62.00  
Members: 
$55.80

2016  |  softcover 
384 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$105.00  |  Members: $94.50

2014  |  softcover 
912 pp  |   7" x 10" 
$125.00  |  Members: $112.50

RDA Essentials
THOMAS BRENNDORFER  |  print: 978-0-8389-1328-4

A most helpful shorthand guide. —Catholic Library World

This concise guide to RDA: Resource Description and Access 
specifically hones in on the needs of those seeking a simpli-
fied path to creating basic RDA records. Current with RDA 
instructions through the April 2015 update to RDA, it is an ideal 
resource for

 » small libraries that require standard cataloging but don’t 
need all the details of structure and content of the full 
RDA;

 » LIS students who need an introduction to cataloging; and
 » experienced catalogers needing a quick summary of RDA 
practice.

Maxwell’s Handbook for RDA: 
Explaining and Illustrating RDA: Resource 
Description and Access Using MARC 21

ROBERT L. MAXWELL  | print: 978-0-8389-1172-3

Winner of the 2014 ABC-CLIO Greenwood Award for 
the Best Book in Library Literature; Winner of the 2015 
Association for Library Collections & Technical Services 
(ALCTS) Outstanding Publication Award

In this clear and comprehensive resource, Maxwell brings his 
trademark practical commentary to bear on the new, unified 
cataloging standard. This handbook illustrates and applies RDA 
cataloging rules in the MARC21 environment for every type of 
information format.

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

RDA Toolkit  ONLINE SUBSCRIPTION

Designed for the digital world and an expanding universe of metadata users, RDA: Resource 
Description and Access is the new, unified cataloging standard. The online RDA Toolkit sub-
scription is the most effective way to interact with the standard. RDA Toolkit helps catalogers, 
metadata professionals, and other library staff transition to RDA with numerous features, 
including

 » searchable and browseable presentation of RDA 
instructions in English, French, Spanish, Italian, 
Catalan, Finnish, and German languages;

 » editor tools that allow users to create, share, and 
access user generated content (workflows, maps, 
and a host of cataloging specific documents);

 » access to a collection of policy statements from 
national libraries and professional groups; and

 » full MARC record examples of RDA cataloging.

For pricing and subscription information,  visit www.rdatoolkit.org.

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11507
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11849
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11365
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=3738
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=3542
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=3543
http://www.rdatoolkit.org/
http://www.rdatoolkit.org.


26  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   27

Managing Digital Cultural Objects: 
Analysis, Discovery and Retrieval

EDITED BY ALLEN FOSTER AND PAULINE RAFFERTY 
print: 978-0-8389-1343-7

Reinforces how challenging it is to preserve digital cultural 
content in an age of competing formats and transient  
content sources. Emphasis on metadata, tagging, and 
linked data provides continuity throughout diverse case 
studies while reinforcing the methodologies discussed in 
the contextual chapters. —Partnership 

Bringing together chapters written by leading experts in the 
field, this book provides an overview of the theoretical and aca-
demic aspects of digital cultural documentation and the state 
of the art. Included are case studies of digitization projects.

A Basic Music Library:  
Essential Scores and Sound Recordings,  
Fourth Edition, Volume 1: Popular Music

COMPILED BY THE MUSIC LIBRARY ASSOCIATION 

print: 978-0-8389-1039-9

With thousands of records selected by experts in dozens  
of specialized and popular areas of music. Volume 1 of this  
completely revised reference is divided into these sections:

Managing Metadata in  
Web-Scale Discovery Systems
EDITED BY LOUISE F. SPITERI  |  print: 978-0-8389-1490-8

In this book, Spiteri and a range of international experts show 
you how to

 »  maximize the effectiveness of web-scale discovery systems;
 »  provide a smooth and seamless discovery experience to 
your users;

 » help users conduct searches that yield relevant results;
 »  maintain shared records that reflect the needs, languages, 
and identities of culturally and ethnically varied communities;

 »  manage metadata both within, across, and outside, library 
discovery tools; and

 » mine user generated metadata to better serve your users 
in areas such as collection development.

A Basic Music Library:  
Essential Scores and Sound Recordings,  
Fourth Edition, Volume 2: World Music

COMPILED BY THE MUSIC LIBRARY ASSOCIATION 

print: 978-0-8389-1530-1

Volume 2 concentrates on:
 »  Folk and Traditional Music of North America
 » Traditional and Popular Music of the Americas and the 
Caribbean

 » Music of Asia and Oceania
 » Music of Northern Africa, the Middle East, and Central Asia
 » Music of Sub-Saharan Africa
 » Music of Europe 
 » International Anthologies

Digital Asset Management  
in Theory and Practice
MARK HEDGES  |  print: 978-1-85604-935-1

The book addresses digital asset management (DAM) from a 
practitioner’s point of view but also introduces readers to the 
theoretical background to the subject. It will thus equip readers 
with a range of essential strategic, technical, and practical skills 
required to direct digital asset management activities within 
their area of business, while also providing them a well-rounded 
and critical understanding of the issues across domains. This 
book includes a sequence of practical exercises using freely 
available DAM software.

A Basic Music Library:  
Essential Scores and Sound Recordings,  
Fourth Edition, Volume 3: Classical Music

COMPILED BY THE MUSIC LIBRARY ASSOCIATION 
print: 978-0-8389-1531-8

Covering classical music, Volume 3 is organized into these  
categories:

2016  |  softcover 
256 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$88.00  |  Members: $79.20

2017  |  softcover 
368 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$258.00  |  Members: $232.20

2016  |  softcover 
188 pp  |   6" x 9" 
$85.00 |  Members: $76.50

2017  |  softcover 
368 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$258.00  |  Members: $232.20

2018  |  softcover  

224 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$99.95  |  Members: $89.96

2018  |  softcover 
688 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$258.00  |  Members: $232.20

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 » Music of Colonial North 
America and the United 
States to about 1900

 » Blues 
 » Jazz 
 » Mainstream Popular  
and New Age

 » Country and Western 

 » Orchestral Music
 » Film Music 
 » Band Music 
 » Woodwinds 
 » Brass 
 » Strings 
 » Percussion 

 » Keyboard 
 » Opera 
 » Musical Theater 
 » Solo Voice 
 » Choral Music 
 » Classical Music 
Anthologies

 » Rock 
 » Rhythm and Blues and Soul 
 » Rap and Hip-Hop 
 » Gospel Music and Other Popular 
Christian Music 

 » Children’s Music 
 » Holidays, Special Occasions, 
Patriotic Music, and Miscellaneous

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11164
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=2772
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11773
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11969
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=10762
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11970


28  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   29

Academic Librarianship, Second Edition

G. EDWARD EVANS AND STACEY GREENWELL 
print: 978-0-8389-1563-9

This “comprehensive overview” (Journal of Access Services), 
has been thoroughly revised and updated to offer complete 
coverage of key topics such as

 » teaching faculty roles and the status of the academic 
librarian;

 » curriculum, with a discussion of the balance between  
general education requirements and applied courses;

 » collections, data management, digitization, and metadata;
 » scholarly communication, plus alternative models such  
as open educational resources (OERs); and

 » providing quality service, and the role of user experience 
(UX) in assessment.

Learner-Centered Pedagogy:  
Principles and Practice

KEVIN MICHAEL KLIPFEL AND DANI BRECHER COOK  
print: 978-0-8389-1557-8

Presenting an empathetic approach to information literacy  
sessions, reference service, and outreach, the authors cover 

 » 6 cognitive principles for organizing information literacy 
instruction, with sample worksheets and organization tools 
for instruction planning;

 » how to establish rapport and kindle learners’ motivation;
 »  tactics for transcending “cite 5 sources” and other unin-
spiring research assignments;

 » questions for inspiring autonomous learning; and
 »  a framework for evaluating educational tools.

Academic Library  
Management: Case Studies

EDITED BY TAMMY NICKELSON DEARIE, MICHAEL METH, 
AND ELAINE L. WESTBROOKS  |  print: 978-0-8389-1559-2

What does successful academic library management look like 
in the real world? A team of editors, all administrators at large 
research libraries, here present a selection of case studies which 
dive deeply into the subject to answer that question. Chapters 
touch upon such key issues as human resource planning, public 
relations, financial management, organizational culture, ethics 
and confidentiality, and much more.

Teaching Information Literacy 
Reframed: 50+ Framework-Based Exercises  
for Creating Information-Literate Learners

JOANNA M. BURKHARDT  |  print: 978-0-8389-1397-0

The six threshold concepts outlined in the Framework for 
Information Literacy for Higher Education are an altogether 
new way of looking at information literacy. Offering more than 
50 classroom-ready Framework-based exercises, Burkhardt’s 
book

 » scaffolds from the beginner level to the intermediate level;
 » includes exercises that can be used in the one-shot time-
frame as well as others designed for longer class sessions 
and semester-long courses; and

 » offers best practices in creating learning outcomes.

Reflective Teaching, Effective 
Learning: Instructional Literacy for Library 
Educators, Second Edition

CHAR BOOTH  |  print: 978-0-8389-1501-1

Booth’s practical approach to developing personal instructional 
literacy is a method that empowers library professionals at any 
level of experience to become better and more confident edu-
cators. This resource includes tools for developing a teacher 
identity through self-assessment; evidence-based strategies 
in learning and instructional research; methods for evaluating 
and integrating technology in learning using a practical toolkit 
approach; a systematic and outcomes-based process for devel-
oping and assessing learning experiences; and discussions of 
collaboration, institutional partnerships, working with faculty, 
and program development through curriculum mapping.

Teaching Information Literacy:  
50 Standards-Based Exercises for College  
Students, Second Edition

JOANNA M. BURKHARDT AND MARY C. MACDONALD WITH 
ANDRÉE J. RATHEMACHER  |  print: 978-0-8389-1053-5

Deserves wide circulation in colleges and perusal by any 
instructors of freshmen. —Catholic Library World

Research involves making sense of information: learning the 
basics of planning, winnowing, and evaluating the quality of 
sources. As information proliferates, it's tempting to use the 
handiest tool rather than working to identify the best one.  
But there's a better way! Reflecting today's ever-expanding 
world of electronic information, this book is the best single 
resource for fundamental information literacy instruction.

2018  |  softcover 
448 pp  |  7" x 10" 
$95.00  |  Members: $85.50

2017  |  softcover 
208 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$60.00 |  Members: $54.00

2017  |  softcover 
224 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$69.00  |  Members: $62.10

2016  |  softcover 
232 pp  |  7" x 10" 
$58.00  |  Members: $52.20

2018  |  softcover 
160 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$65.00  |  Members: $58.50

2010  |  softcover 
152 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$52.00  |  Members: $46.80

T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12017
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11988
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12014
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11854
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=2889


30  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   31

Foundations of Library and 
Information Science, Fourth Edition

RICHARD E. RUBIN, WITH A FOREWORD BY JOSEPH JANES  
print:  978-0-8389-1370-3

In this fourth edition, Rubin excels at providing everything 
working library professionals and those desiring to become 
library professionals need to know. This text could be 
considered “the librarian’s Bible,” as it is so comprehen-
sive in its coverage of the profession. Rubin’s relaxed and 
conversational writing style makes it a highly approachable 
text and a valuable addition to any professional resource 
collection, library and information science classroom, or 
personal reference. —VOYA

Copyright Law for Librarians and 
Educators: Creative Strategies and Practical 
Solutions, Fourth Edition

KENNETH D. CREWS  |  print: 978-0-8389-1629-2

Declared “an exemplary text that seals the standards for such 
books” (Managing Information), this resource will help readers

 » learn basic copyright definitions and key exceptions for 
education and library services; 

 » find information quickly with sidebars, legal citations, and 
cross-references; 

 » understand the concept of fair use, with fresh interpreta-
tions of its many gray areas; and

 »  learn the current state of affairs regarding mass digitiza-
tion, Creative Commons, classroom use and distance  
education, and the Digital Millennium Copyright Act.

Metaliteracy in Practice
EDITED BY TRUDI E. JACOBSON AND THOMAS P. MACKEY 
print: 978-0-8389-1379-6

The practical applications of metaliteracy described in this 
book will be incredibly useful for anyone developing assign-
ments and evaluation frameworks to be used in teaching 
across disciplines, whether they are starting to plan a new 
course from scratch, or simply want to rework an existing 
course to better teach and evaluate for metaliteracy skills. 
—College & Research Libraries

Archives: Principles and Practices,  
Second Edition

LAURA A. MILLAR; FOREWORD BY ANNE J. GILLILAND   
print: 978-0-8389-1606-3

Written in clear language with lively examples, the topics 
addressed in the book include:

 »  the nature of archives and archival institutions;
 » the role of trust in archival services;
 » core concepts such as provenance, original order, and 
respect des fonds;

 »  practical guidance in the execution of central archival tasks, 
including appraisal, preservation, arrangement, description, 
reference and access; and

 »  discussion about the changing role and responsibilities  
of the archival institution and archival practitioner.

Metaliteracy: Reinventing Information 
Literacy to Empower Learners

EDITED BY THOMAS P. MACKEY AND TRUDI E. JACOBSON 
print: 978-1-55570-989-1  |  e-book available

A valuable contribution to the discussion of information 
and related literacies that successfully pushes the discus-
sion into areas of reflective learning and acknowledges  
the challenges and opportunities of new technologies.  
The volume will likely be of interest to instruction librari-
ans, especially in higher education settings, and to library 
science faculty who teach in areas of library instruction  
and information and related literacies.  
—Library & Information Science Research

Acquisitions: Core Concepts and Practices, 
Second Edition

JESSE HOLDEN  |  print: 978-0-8389-1460-1

Boiling acquisitions down to its essentials, this book 
 » provides an overview of acquisitions as a library profession, 
with a discussion of basic competencies, notions of ethics, 
and the organizing principle of “assemblage”;

 » lays out a robust conceptual framework that unifies  
disparate aspects of acquisitions work and synthesizes  
its practical aspects;

 » thoroughly examines acquisitions in all formats, including 
digital materials; and

 »  covers such important trends as the rise of e-books,  
the ramifications of mobile devices as a mode of content 
access and interaction, and demand-driven acquisition. 

2016  |  softcover 
648 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$85.00  |  Members: $76.50

2018  |  softcover
304 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$68.00  |  Members: $61.20

2016  |  softcover 
256 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$70.00  |  Members: $63.00

2017  |  softcover 
304  pp  |  6" x 9" 
$79.00  |  Members: $71.10

2017 |  softcover 
152 pp  |  6" x 9"  
$59.00  |  Members: $53.10

2014  |  softcover 
248 pp  |   6" x 9" 
$67.00  |  Members: $60.30

T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11528
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12201
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11538
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12083
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=10897
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11680


32  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   33

Fundamentals of Collection 
Development and Management,  
Fourth Edition

PEGGY JOHNSON  |  print: 978-0-8389-1641-4

Johnson has revised and freshened this resource to ensure its 
timeliness and continued excellence. Thorough consideration  
is given to

 »  traditional management topics such as organization of the 
collection, weeding, staffing, and policymaking;

 »  cooperative collection development and management;
 »  licenses, negotiation, and other important purchasing and 
budgeting topics; and

 » the ways that changes in information delivery and access 
technologies continue to reshape the discipline, and the 
evolving needs and expectations of library users. 

Developing and Maintaining 
Practical Archives, A How-To-Do-It  
Manual for Librarians, Third Edition

GREGORY S. HUNTER  |  print: 978-0-8389-1277-5 

Hunter’s best-selling manual covers such keystone topics as
 » a history of archives;
 »  selection, appraisal, acquisition, accessioning, and deacces-
sioning;

 »  important points of copyright, privacy, and ethics;
 » description, including DACS, EAD, and tools such as Archon 
and the Archivists’ Toolkit;

 » preservation, including guidance on how to handle rare 
books, maps, architectural records, and artifacts; and

 » digital records, addressing storage and preservation of 
email, image files, webpages, and Word documents.

Fundamentals of Library 
Supervision, Third Edition

BETH MCNEIL  |  print: 978-0-8389-1554-7

This classic text will give you the grounding to supervise, man-
age, and lead with confidence. Focusing on daily, real-world 
issues, this resource offers

 »  discussion of how to foster a positive work environment;
 »  advice on supervising all different kinds of employees; 
 »  tactics for leading productive and focused staff meetings;
 » guidance on how to develop shared accountability and 
other strategies for building successful teams;

 »  tips for making email a genuine productivity tool; and
 »  11 steps for developing a clear and balanced performance 
appraisal.

Preserving our Heritage:  
Perspectives from Antiquity to the Digital Age

EDITED BY MICHÈLE VALERIE CLOONAN 

print: 978-1-55570-937-2

Winner of the 2016 Preservation Publication Award from 
the Society of American Archivists (SAA)

Drawing on a multitude of historical texts, Cloonan covers 
such fundamental topics as early perspectives on preservation, 
from 700 BC to the 19th century; cultural heritage and risks to 
cultural heritage, such as time and nature; preservation in the 
context of libraries, archives, museums, and the built environ-
ment; and digitization, the preservation of time-based media, 
obsolescence, and other contemporary collection development 
and management issues.

The Handbook of Art and  
Design Librarianship, Second Edition

EDITED BY PAUL GLASSMAN AND JUDY DYKI  
print: 978-0-8389-1624-7

This essential resource examines methods of innovative librari-
anship in academic and art school libraries. It includes

 »  chapters from a range of contributors who reflect current 
practice at a global level;

 » a range of case studies and library profiles, providing 
benchmarks for developing facilities;

 » theoretical essays, guidelines, checklists, photographs, and 
diagrams; and

 » a new section on knowledge creation accommodating 
developments in institutional repositories, digital human-
ities, and makerspaces.  

Rare Books and Special Collections
SIDNEY E. BERGER  |  print: 978-1-55570-964-8

Winner of the 2015 ABC-CLIO Library Publishing Award

Berger’s landmark examination covers
 » the profession’s history and its relevance in the face of an 
increasingly digital world;

 »  archives’ relationship to the special collections department 
and their role in the wider institution;

 »  collection development, cataloging, processing, physical 
layout, and other operational functions;

 »  preservation, conservation and restoration, handling, and 
security; 

 » reference and outreach services;
 » fundraising and financial management; and
 » legal and ethical issues.

2018 |  softcover 
464 pp  |  7" x 10"  
$85.00  |  Members: $76.50

2018  |  softcover 
320 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$85.00  |  Members: $76.50

2017  |  softcover 
256 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$59.00  |  Members: $53.10

2015  |  softcover 
736 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$110.00  |  Members: $99.00

2014  |  softcover 
560 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$129.00  |  Members: $116.102018  |  softcover

240 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$85.00  |  Members: $76.50

T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12206
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11150
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11986
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=4241
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12217
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=10730


34  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   35

Management Basics for Information 
Professionals, Third Edition

G. EDWARD EVANS AND CAMILA A. ALIRE  
print: 978-1-55570-909-9

Full of great tips and pertinent references on all sorts of 
skills and concepts . . . a great resource for library classes 
and those interested in library management and adminis-
tration. —Booklist

With its excellent organization, detailed table of contents, 
comprehensive indexes, and “key points to remember,” it 
can also serve as a reference resource on specific topics.  
—Portal: Libraries and the Academy

Financial Management for Libraries
WILLIAM W. SANNWALD  |  print: 978-0-8389-1560-8

Presenting financial management principles and best practices 
applicable to both public and academic libraries, this compre-
hensive text elucidates a broad array of issues crucial for those 
entering a managerial position. Both thorough and straightfor-
ward, Sannwald’s book covers such key topics as accounting, 
budgets, the roles of stakeholders, funding sources, operating 
ratios, fiscal benchmarking, and how to effectively prepare and 
present a budget and annual financial statements. 

Digital Curation, Second Edition

GILLIAN OLIVER AND ROSS HARVEY  

print: 978-0-8389-1385-7

Clearly written and heavily annotated, this volume is  
an authoritative exploration of a complex topic . . .  
An essential text for anyone interested in digital curation.  
—Library Journal

There is truly a wealth of information on every page . . . 
The text provides precise and up-to-date workflows and 
terminology, as well as describing best practices in digital 
curation. —Technical Services Quarterly

2013  |  softcover 
600 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$88.00  |  Members: $79.20

2018  |  softcover 
256 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$82.00 |  Members: $73.80

2016  |  softcover
240 pp  |  8.5" x 11" 
$85.00  |  Members: $76.50

Conducting the Reference 
Interview: A How-To-Do-It Manual 
for Librarians, Second Edition 
CATHERINE SHELDRICK ROSS,  
KIRSTI NILSEN, AND MARIE L. RADFORD 
print: 978-1-55570-655-5

The College Student’s 
Research Companion: Finding, 
Evaluating, and Citing the Resources 
You Need to Succeed, Fifth Edition  
ARLENE RODDA QUARATIELLO AND  
JANE DEVINE  |  print: 978-1-55570-729-3

2010 
softcover 
183 pp 
6" x 9" 
$57.00 
Members: 
$51.30 

2009 
softcover 
290 pp 
8.5" x 11" 
$82.00 
Members: 
$73.80

2018  |  softcover 
480 pp  |  7" x 10" 
$88.00  |  Members: $79.20

2018  |  softcover 
272 pp  |  7" x 10" 
$72.00  |  Members: $64.80

Reference and Information Services:  
An Introduction, Fourth Edition

KAY ANN CASSELL AND UMA HIREMATH 
print: 978-0-8389-1568-4

Guided by a national advisory board of educators and practi-
tioners, this thoroughly updated text expertly keeps up with 
new technologies and practices while remaining grounded in 
the basics of reference work. Chapters on fundamental con-
cepts, major reference sources, and special topics provide 
a solid foundation; the text also offers fresh insight on core 
issues, including ethics, readers’ advisory, information literacy, 
selecting and evaluating reference materials, assessing and 
improving reference services, guidance on conducting ref-
erence interviews with a range of different library users, and 
much more.

References Sources and  
Services for Youth, Second Edition 

MEGHAN HARPER  |  print: 978-0-8389-1642-1

Loaded with skill-based exercises and case study scenarios, this 
trusted resource

 » covers developmentally appropriate sources for elemen-
tary, middle school, and high school aged youth;

 » examines how today’s students look for information and 
points out ways to capitalize on this behavior; 

 »  includes an overview of ACRL’s Framework for Information 
Literacy for Higher Education and other key standards; and

 » delves deeply into important topics like reference interview 
techniques, ethical considerations, marketing, and copy-
right due diligence.  

T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=4225
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12015
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11539
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12009
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12215
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=9970
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=4178


36  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   37

Research Methods in 
Information, Second Edition
ALISON JANE PICKARD 
print: 978-1-55570-936-5

Library Management 101:  
A Practical Guide  
EDITED BY DIANE L. VELASQUEZ 
print: 978-0-8389-1148-8

2013 
softcover 
384 pp 
6" x 9" 
$67.00 
Members: 
$60.30

2013 
softcover 
352 pp 
6" x 9" 
$93.00  
Members: 
$83.70

2018  |  softcover 
416 pp  |  7" x 10" 
$72.00  |  Members: $64.80

2011  |  softcover 
300 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$77.00  |  Members: $69.30

Introduction to Public  
Librarianship, Third Edition

KATHLEEN DE LA PEÑA MCCOOK AND JENNY S. BOSSALLER; 
FOREWORD BY FELTON THOMAS JR.  |  print: 978-0-8389-1506-6

This “essential tool” (Library Journal) covers every aspect of 
the public library, from its earliest history through its current 
incarnation on the cutting edge of the information environment, 
including 

 »  statistics, standards, planning, evaluations, and results;
 » legal issues, funding, and politics;
 » organization, administration, and staffing;
 »  all aspects of library technology, from structure and infra-
structure to websites and makerspaces; 

 » adult services, youth services, and children’s services; and
 » state library agencies and other professional associations. 

Collection Development and 
Management for 21st Century 
Library Collections: An Introduction 

VICKI L. GREGORY  |  print: 978-1-55570-651-7

This is a keeper for students to consult during their first 
professional positions and a handy reference for any  
librarian new to collection development responsibilities.  
—Library Journal 

Covering virtually every aspect of its subject, this text is a soup-
to-nuts guide perfect for students and beginning librarians, yet 
full of sage advice and new ideas for experienced practitioners. 
Each chapter includes discussion questions, activities, refer-
ences, and selected readings. Special features include samples 
of a needs assessment report, a collection development policy, 
an approval plan, and an electronic materials license.

Metadata, Second Edition

MARCIA LEI ZENG AND JIAN QIN 
print: 978-1-55570-965-5

Named a 2017 CHOICE Outstanding Academic Title

An authoritative examination of metadata schemas as well as 
the contexts in which they operate, this text

 » lays out the fundamentals of metadata, including principles 
of metadata, structures of metadata vocabularies, and 
metadata descriptions;

 » surveys metadata standards and their applications in dis-
tinct domains and for various communities of metadata 
practice; and

 » examines metadata building blocks, from modeling to 
defining properties, and from designing application profiles 
to implementing value vocabularies.

Essential Classification, Second Edition

VANDA BROUGHTON  |  print: 978-0-8389-1369-7

The second edition offers fully revised and updated guidance 
on how to go about classifying a document from scratch. 
Cataloging authority Broughton leads the novice classifier 
step by step through the basics of subject cataloging, with an 
emphasis on practical document analysis and classification. Her 
book deals with fundamental questions of the purpose of clas-
sification in different situations, and the needs and expectations 
of end users. The reader is introduced to the ways in which 
document content can be assessed, and how this can best be 
expressed for translation into the language of specific indexing 
and classification systems.

Practical Cataloguing:  
AACR2, RDA and MARC21  

ANNE WELSH AND SUE BATLEY  |  print: 978-1-55570-743-9 

Comprehensive, practical, clear. —Karen Attar, Senate House Library

The book introduces Functional Requirements for Bibliographic 
Records (FRBR), which provides the conceptual basis for RDA; 
discusses the differences between AACR2 and RDA; and shows 
the current state of play in MARC 21. Key topics include

 »  introduction to catalogues and cataloging standards;
 » the FRBRization of the catalog;
 » bibliographic elements;
 » access points and headings; and
 »  AACR and RDA: the similarities and differences between 
the two standards.

2016  |  softcover 
584 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$84.00  |  Members: $75.60

2015  |  softcover
432 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$75.00  |  Members: $67.50

2012  |  softcover 
224 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$77.00  |  Members: $69.30

T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11833
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=10015
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=3532
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=4246
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=10717
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11374
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=4177


38  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   39

Fundamentals of Government 
Information, Second Edition
CASSANDRA J. HARTNETT, ANDREA  
L. SEVETSON, AND ERIC J. FORTE 
print: 978-0-8389-1395-6

Practical Ontologies for 
Information Professionals
DAVID STUART   
print: 978-0-8389-1511-0

2017  
softcover
224 pp 
6" x 9" 
$88.00 
Members: 
$79.20

2016 
softcover
464 pp 
7" x 10" 
$85.00 
Members: 
$76.50

2013  |  softcover
424 pp  |  6" x 9" 
$82.00  |  Members: $73.80

2018  |  softcover 
224 pp  |  7" x 10" 
$75.00  |  Members: $67.50

Records and Information 
Management  

PATRICIA C. FRANKS  |  print: 978-1-55570-910-5

An up-to-date, coherent, readable, and highly informative 
text that all RIM/IG professionals should keep close at hand. 
—Information Management

This text addresses a full range of RIM topics, including
 » the origins and development of records and information;
 » creation/capture, classification, and file plan development;
 » retention strategies;
 » access, storage, and retrieval;
 » electronic records and electronic records management 
systems; and

 »  emerging technologies such as web records, social media, 
and mobile devices.

Finding the Answers to  
Legal Questions, Second Edition 

VIRGINIA M. TUCKER AND MARC LAMPSON 
print: 978-0-8389-1569-1

This timely, clearly organized, and easy-to-use resource is an 
ideal text for LIS students preparing for careers as librarians.  
It provides

 » an overview of the basic structure of the U.S. legal system;
 »  how-to instructions for finding primary law in print 
sources, free websites, and pay-for-view databases;

 »  information on how to evaluate the trustworthiness of 
online and print resources;

 »  tips for conducting a legal reference interview; and
 » guidance for handling common legal questions, such as 
lawsuits, family law, landlord-tenant disputes, and wills.

Connecting Young Adults and 
Libraries: A How-To-Do-It Manual,  
Fourth Edition  MICHELE ELIZABETH 
GORMAN AND TRICIA ANN SUELLENTROP 
print: 978-1-55570-665-4

Supercharged Storytimes:  
An Early Literacy Planning  
and Assessment Guide 
KATHLEEN CAMPANA, ELIZABETH J. 
MILLS, AND SAROJ NADKARNI GHOTING 
print: 978-0-8389-1380-2

2016 
softcover
184 pp 
 8.5" x 11" 
$55.00
Members: 
$49.50

2009 
softcover 
450 pp 
8.5" x 11"  
$93.00
Members: 
$83.70

2017  |  softcover 
240 pp  |  6" x 9"  
$57.00  |  Members: $51.30

2016  |  softcover
328 pp  |  7" x 10" 
$68.00  |  Members: $61.20

Sex, Brains, and Video Games: 
Information and Inspiration for Youth Services 
Librarians, Second Edition

JENNIFER BUREK PIERCE  |  print: 978-0-8389-1548-6

Providing both information and a big-picture perspective on 
adolescence that reflects the latest knowledge of cognate  
fields and the contemporary realities of young people’s lives, 
this book

 »  discusses identity and community, sex and sexualities, 
research into the adolescent brain, and how teens use 
technology to mediate the world;

 »  looks at how to blend research with day-to-day library 
work; and

 »  reflects new norms of professional practice, such as the 
increased importance of community engagement.

Young Adult Literature:  
From Romance to Realism, Third Edition

MICHAEL CART  |  print: 978-0-8389-1462-5

Comprehensive and substantial … this book is a highly  
recommended resource.  —VOYA

This definitive text on young adult literature is for teachers, 
students, and people who just love to read about literary 
genres. The book has a reference go-to quality as well as a 
pick-me-up-and-just-read-it quality . . . Reading this book 
is not only a walk down memory lane but a pathfinder for 
what to expect in today’s fast-paced, internet-driven, and 
ever-changing world of adolescents, however they are 
defined and whatever their ages. —Catholic Library World

T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=4244
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11999
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11537
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11547
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11930
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11725
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11542
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=9954


40  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   41

Enhancing Teaching and 
Learning: A Leadership Guide for 
School Librarians, Third Edition
JEAN DONHAM  |  print: 978-1-55570-887-0

Fundamentals of School 
Library Media Management:  
A How-To-Do-It Manual
BARBARA STEIN MARTIN AND MARCO 
ZANNIER  |  print: 978-1-55570-656-2

2009 
softcover 
195 pp 
8.5" x 11
$67.00 
Members: 
$60.30

2013
softcover
400 pp
6" x 9" 
$72.00
Members: 
$64.80

2018  |  softcover 
320 pp  |  7" x 10" 
$199.00
ALA Members: $149.00  
AASL Members: $99.00

2017  |  softcover 
264 pp  |  7" x 10" 
$60.00  |  Members: $54.00

National School Library Standards  
for Learners, School Librarians,  
and School Libraries
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL LIBRARIANS (AASL)   

print: 978-0-8389-1579-0

AASL’s new integrated standards are designed to empower 
leaders to transform teaching and learning. They reflect an evo-
lution of AASL Standards, building on philosophical foundations 
and familiar elements of previous standards while featuring the 
new streamlined AASL Standards Integrated Framework for 
learners, school librarians, and school libraries. Three previously 
separate publications—AASL Standards for the 21st-Century 
Learner, Standards in Action, and Empowering Learners—are 
now framed within a single text, emphasizing the importance of 
all three standards sets while ensuring that standards-related 
activities are mutually reinforcing. 

Managing the Successful  
School Library:  
Strategic Planning and Reflective Practice 

LESLEY S. J. FARMER  |  print: 978-0-8389-1494-6

An excellent addition. —School Library Journal

Looking past the day-to-day operations of a school library, 
Farmer’s book

 »  introduces the concept of school library programs;
 » examines professional and legislated standards for school 
libraries; 

 »  links management with leadership, differentiating the two, 
and showing how the school librarian can carry out both 
roles; and

 » helps readers assess their own skills, knowledge, and  
dispositions.

Being Indispensable:  
A School Librarian’s Guide to 
Becoming an Invaluable Leader
RUTH TOOR AND HILDA K. WEISBURG  
print: 978-0-8389-1065-8

Creating Literacy-Based 
Programs for Children:  
Lesson Plans and Printable 
Resources for K–5  R. LYNN BAKER 
print: 978-0-8389-1500-4

2017 
softcover 
176 pp 
8.5" x 11"  
$48.00 
Members: 
$43.20

2011
softcover 
184 pp
7" x 10"  
$43.00
Members: 
$38.70 

2017  |  softcover 
176 pp  |  7" x 10" 
$45.00  |  Members: $40.50

2015  |  softcover 
240 pp   |  7" x 10" 
$35.00  |  Members: $31.50

Leading for School Librarians:  
There Is No Other Option

HILDA K. WEISBURG; FOREWORD BY SUSAN D. BALLARD 
print: 978-0-8389-1510-3

Weisburg harvests insights from psychology, technol-
ogy, business, and marketing to help any school librarian 
strengthen a library's identity and clarify its value to the 
community. —VOYA 

Offering a carefully crafted roadmap, this book
 » addresses common fears about taking on a leadership role 
and shows how to move past them;

 »  demonstrates how to build credibility through strategic 
risk-taking;

 » discusses ways to rely on one’s strengths to grow skills and 
expertise; and

 » gives pointers on communicating effectively.

New on the Job: A School Librarian’s  
Guide to Success, Second Edition

HILDA K. WEISBURG AND RUTH TOOR 
print: 978-0-8389-1264-5

School librarians new on the job need expert advice on what 
to expect and how thrive, and since its publication in 2006 this 
guide has served as an invaluable resource for the new school 
librarian. From job search strategies and discovering work 
philosophy to the nitty-gritty details of creating acceptable use 
policies, this revised and updated edition shares the joys and 
challenges of the profession along with a wealth of practical 
advice from decades of experience in school library programs.

T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12199
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11829
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=9994
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=4294
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11830
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11160
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=11855
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=3068


42  |  ALA purchases fund advocacy, awareness, and accreditation programs for library professionals worldwide. f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8   |   R E S O U R C E S  F O R  A C A D E M I C  L I B R A R I A N S   |   alastore.ala.org   |   43

f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8     I N D E XI N D E X     f a l l / w i n t e r  2 0 1 8

Academic Archives, 21
Academic Librarianship, 2nd Ed, 28
Academic Library Management, 28
Academic Library Value, 3
Acquisitions, 2nd Ed, 31
Affordable Course Materials, 7
Alire, Camila A., 34
Allan, Barbara, 9, 17
American Association of School 

Librarians (AASL), 40
Andrew, Paige G., 25
Archives, 2nd Ed, 31

Bagley, Caitlin A., 2
Baker, R. Lynn, 41
Banerjee, Kyle, 4, 15
Basic Music Library, A, 4th Ed, 27
Batley, Sue, 37
Becoming a Reflective Librarian and 

Teacher, 16
Being Evidence Based in Library and 

Information Practice, 11
Being Indispensable, 41
Benjes-Small, Candice, 18
Berger, Sidney E., 33
Blanchat, Kelly Marie, 22
Booth, Char, 28
Bossaller, Jenny S., 36
Brenndorfer, Thomas, 25
Brettle, Alison, 11
Broughton, Vanda, 37
Brown, Nicole E., 18
Buchanan, Heidi E., 16
Building Digital Libraries, 2nd Ed, 4
Burke, John J., 12
Burkhardt, Joanna M., 29
Bussert, Kaila, 18

Calhoun, Karen, 14
Campana, Kathleen, 39
Carstens, Tim, 17
Cart, Michael, 39
Cassell, Kay Ann, 35
Chowdhury, G. G., 15, 21
Cloonan, Michele Valerie, 33
Coding with XML for Efficiencies in 

Cataloging and Metadata, 7
Cole, Timothy W., 7
Collaborating with Strangers, 12
Collection Development and 

Management for 21st Century 
Library Collections, 36

College Student’s Research Companion, 
The, 5th Ed, 35

Collins, Heather, 16
Conducting the Reference Interview, 

2nd Ed, 35
Connecting Young Adults and 

Libraries, 4th Ed, 39
Cook, Dani Brecher, 29
Cooke, Nicole A., 4
Copeland, Andrea, 20
Copyright Law for Librarians and 

Educators, 4th Ed, 31
Creating and Sharing Online Library 

Instruction, 16

Creating Inclusive Library 
Environments, 19

Creating Literacy-Based Programs for 
Children, 41

Crews, Kenneth D., 31
Critical Literacy for Information 

Professionals, 19
Cullingford, Alison, 20
Cultural Heritage Information, 21
Data Librarian’s Handbook, The, 23
de Farber, Bess G., 12
De Saulles, Martin, 14
Dearie, Tammy Nickelson, 28
Developing and Maintaining Practical 

Archives, 3rd Ed, 33
Developing Digital Scholarship, 23
Devine, Jane, 35
Diaz, Chris, 6, 7
Digital Archives, 22
Digital Asset Management in Theory 

and Practice, 26
Digital Curation, 2nd Ed, 34
Digital Library Programs for Libraries 

and Archives, 8
Dobreva, Milena, 22
Donham, Jean, 40
Downey, Annie, 11
Dupuis, Marc J., 23
Dyki, Judy, 32
Dynamic Research Support for 

Academic Libraries, 17

El-Sherbini, Magda, 24
Emerging Strategies for Supporting 

Student Learning, 17
Endicott-Popovsky, Barbara, 23
Engaging with Records and Archives, 20
Enhancing Teaching and Learning, 

3rd Ed, 40
Eshleman, Joe, 19
Essential Classification, 2nd Ed, 37
Ethics for Records and Information 

Management, 3
Evans, G. Edward, 28, 34
Exploring Digital Libraries, 14

Fake News and Alternative Facts, 4
Farmer, Lesley S. J., 40
Farney, Tabatha, 10
Financial Management for Libraries, 

34
Finding the Answers to Legal 

Questions, 2nd Ed, 38
Forging the Future of Special 

Collections, 15
Forte, Eric J., 38
Foscarini, Fiorella, 20
Foster, Allen, 26
Foundations of Library and 

Information Science, 4th Ed, 30
Fowler, Simon, 5
Franks, Patricia C., 38
Fundamentals for the Academic 

Liaison, 19
Fundamentals for the Instruction 

Coordinator, 2

Fundamentals of Collection 
Development and Management, 
4th Ed, 32

Fundamentals of Electronic Resources 
Management, 22

Fundamentals of Government 
Information, 2nd Ed, 38

Fundamentals of Library Supervision, 
3rd Ed, 32

Fundamentals of School Library Media 
Management, 40

Gerding, Stephanie K., 13
Getting Resource Discovery Right for 

Your Community, 9
Getting Started in Service Design, 11
Getting Started with Digital 

Collections, 22
Ghoting, Saroj Nadkarni, 39
Gilliland, Anne J., 5
Glassman, Paul, 32
Gorman, Michele Elizabeth, 39
Greenwell, Stacey, 28
Gregory, Vicki L., 36

Han, Myung-Ja (MJ) K., 7
Handbook of Art and Design 

Librarianship, 2nd Ed, 32
Harper, Meghan, 35
Harris, Colleen S., 5
Harris, Lesley Ellen, 8
Hartnett, Cassandra J., 38
Harvey, Ross, 34
Hattwig, Denise, 18
Haunton, Melinda, 21
Haynes, David, 7
Hedges, Mark, 26
Henry, Jo, 19
Hernon, Peter, 11
Hildreth, Susan, 13
Hines, April, 12
Hiremath, Uma, 35
Hirshon, Arnold, 15
Hoffman, Starr, 17
Holden, Jesse, 31
Hood, Barbara J., 12
Hooland, Seth van, 13
Hubbard, Melissa A., 15
Hunter, Gregory S., 33

Indispensable Academic Librarian, 2
Information 2.0, 2nd Ed, 14
Inskip, Charles, 11
Introduction to Documentation 

Studies, 9
Introduction to Modern Information 

Retrieval, 3rd Ed, 15
Introduction to Public Librarianship, 

3rd Ed, 36
Is Digital Different?, 23
Ivacs, Gabriellas, 22

Jackson, Robert H., 15
Jacobson, Trudi E., 30
Janes, Joseph, 30
Johnson, Peggy, 32

Johnson, Valerie, 5
Jones, Ed, 25

Kearns, Sara K., 16
Kennedy, Marie R., 13
Klipfel, Kevin Michael, 29
Koufogiannakis, Denise, 11
Kowalsky, Michelle, 19

LaGuardia, Cheryl, 13
Lampson, Marc, 38
Larsgaard, Mary, 25
Leading for School Librarians, 41
Learner-Centered Pedagogy, 29
Leveraging Wikipedia, 10
Library Analytics and Metrics, 14
Library Conversations, 10
Library Management 101, 36
Licensing Digital Content, 3rd Ed, 8
Linked Data for Libraries, Archives, 

and Museums, 13
Lund, Niels, 9

MacDonald, Mary C., 29
MacKellar, Pamela H., 13
Mackenzie, Alison, 23
Mackey, Thomas P., 30
MacNeil, Heather, 20
Mak, Bonnie, 20
Management Basics for Information 

Professionals, 3rd Ed, 34
Management Skills for Archivists and 

Records Managers, 21
Managing Digital Cultural Objects, 26
Managing Metadata in Web-Scale 

Discovery Systems, 26
Managing the Successful School 

Library, 40
Marketing Your Library’s Electronic 

Resources, 2nd Ed, 13
Marquez, Joe J., 11
Martin, Barbara Stein, 40
Martin, Lindsey, 23
Mastering Data and Databases for 

Information Professionals, 14
Matthews, Joseph R., 11
Maxwell, Robert L., 25
Maxwell’s Handbook for RDA, 25
McAdoo, Monty L., 18
McCook, Kathleen de la Peña, 36
McDonough, Beth A., 16
McLeish, Simon, 9
McNeil, Beth, 32
McNicol, Sarah, 19
Medaille, Ann, 18
Metadata, 2nd Ed, 37
Metadata for Information 

Management and Retrieval, 2nd 
Ed, 7

Metaliteracy, 30
Metaliteracy in Practice, 30
Meth, Michael, 28
Migrating Library Data, 15
Millar, Laura A., 31
Miller, Rebecca K., 18
Mills, Elizabeth J., 39

Moniz, Richard, 19
Monson, Jane D., 22
Mooradian, Norman A., 3
Moore, Susan M., 25
Moorman, John A., 12
Moss, Michael, 23
Music Library Association, 27

National School Library Standards for 
Learners, School Librarians, and 
School Libraries, 40

Neal-Schuman Library Technology 
Companion, 5th Ed, 12

New Instruction Librarian, The, 18
New on the Job, 2nd Ed, 41
Nilsen, Kirsti, 35
No-Nonsense Guide to Project 

Management, The, 9

Oakleaf, Megan, 3
Oliver, Gillian, 20, 34
One-Shot Library Instruction Survival 

Guide, The, 2nd Ed, 16

Parks, Bonnie, 15
Participatory Heritage, 20
Pennington, Diane Rasmussen, 14
Pickard, Alison Jane, 36
Pierce, Jennifer Burek, 39
Pitts, Joelle, 16
Practical Cataloguing, 37
Practical Handbook of Library 

Architecture, The, 12
Practical Ontologies for Information 

Professionals, 38
Preserving Our Heritage, 33
Proffitt, Merrilee, 10
Purcell, Aaron D., 8, 21

Qin, Jian, 37
Quaratiello, Arlene Rodda, 35

Radford, Gary P., 10
Radford, Marie L., 10, 35
Rafferty, Pauline, 26
Rare Books and Special Collections, 33
Rathemacher, Andrée J., 29
Ray, Louise, 21
RDA and Cartographic Resources, 25
RDA and Serials Cataloging, 25
RDA Essentials, 25
RDA: Resource Description and Access, 

24
RDA: Strategies for Implementation, 

2nd Ed, 24
RDA Toolkit, 24
Reale, Michelle, 2, 16
Records and Information Management, 

38
Records, Information and Data, 8
Reengineering the Library, 6
Reese, Terry, Jr., 4
Reference and Information Services, 

4th Ed, 35
Reference Sources and Services for 

Youth, 2nd Ed, 35

Reflecting on the Future of Academic 
and Public Libraries, 11

Reflective Teaching, Effective Learning, 
2nd Ed, 28

Research Methods in Information, 2nd 
Ed, 36

Rice, Robin, 23
Ross, Catherine Sheldrick, 35
Roued-Cunliffe, Henriette, 20
Rubin, Richard E., 30
Ruthven, Ian, 21

Sannwald, William W., 34
Schlipf, Fred, 12
Schmidt, Krista, 17
Schwartz, Christine, 7
Sevetson, Andrea L., 38
Sex, Brains, and Video Games, 2nd Ed, 39
Showers, Ben, 14
Silence of the Archive, The, 5
So You Want to Be an Academic 

Library Director, 5
Southall, John, 23
Special Collections Handbook, The, 2nd 

Ed, 20
Spiteri, Louise F., 26
Stachokas, George, 6
Stuart, David, 38
Student’s Survival Guide to Research, 

The, 18
Subject Liaison’s Survival Guide to 

Technical Services, The, 17
Suellentrop, Tricia Ann, 39
Supercharged Storytimes, 39

Teaching Information Literacy, 2nd 
Ed, 29

Teaching Information Literacy 
Reframed, 29

Textbooks in Academic Libraries, 6
Theory and Practice of Information 

Literacy, 11
Thomas, David, 5
Thomas, Felton, Jr., 36
Toor, Ruth, 41
Tucker, Virginia M., 38

Using Digital Analytics for Smart 
Assessment, 10

Velasquez, Diane L., 36
Verborgh, Ruben, 13
Verminski, Alana, 22
Visual Literacy for Libraries, 18

Weisburg, Hilda K., 41
Welsh, Anne, 37
Westbrooks, Elaine L., 28
Winning Grants, 2nd Ed, 13
Woodruff, John, 19

Yeo, Geoffrey, 8
Young Adult Literature, 3rd Ed, 39

Zannier, Marco, 40
Zeng, Marcia Lei, 37



METHOD OF PAYMENT

 Check or money order enclosed  $_____________ (Make payable to ALA)

 Bill my library, school, or organization. (Only orders of $50 or more from  
established organizational accounts can be billed. See below for details.)

  Purchase Order #__________________  (Only for billed orders to libraries,  
schools, or other organizations. For first-time orders, please see below for details.)

  VISA            MasterCard           American Express

________________________________________________
Credit Card Number                                                                             Exp. Date

Signature ___________________________________________________________________

FOUR EASY WAYS TO ORDER

Order Online
alastore.ala.org 
OR email alastore@ala.org

Fax
312-280-5860

Call Toll-Free
1-866-SHOP ALA  
(1-866-746-7252, 8:00 a.m. 
to 6:00 p.m. EST, Mon.–Fri. 
International orders (non-
toll free)1-240-646-7041

Mail
ALA STORE  
PO Box 117219
Atlanta, GA  30368-7219

1

2

3

4

SHIP TO:

NAME

TITLE

ORGANIZATION

ADDRESS (UPS does not deliver to P.O. Boxes)

CITY                                                 STATE            ZIP

BILL TO:

NAME

TITLE

ORGANIZATION

ADDRESS (UPS does not deliver to P.O. Boxes)

CITY                                                 STATE            ZIP

ALA MEMBER # ___________________      Home      Organization 
(Must provide to receive your discount.)

_______________________________________________
EMAIL  (REQUIRED in case we have questions about your order. )

DAYTIME PHONE: ________________________________________________

* Residents of CT, DC, GA, IL, IN, MD, MA, or PA who are not tax exempt, please add appropriate sales tax. If you are unsure of your tax rate,  
call 1-866-746-7252 for assistance. If you are tax exempt, please include a copy of your tax-exempt certificate with your order.

ISBN13 DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT PRICE TOTAL 
(QTY. × UNIT PRICE )

METHOD OF SHIPPING 
All orders are sent UPS Ground  
Service unless otherwise specified†.
For the following alternate shipping 
options, call 1-866-SHOP ALA for a  
shipping quote.

      UPS 2ND DAY AIR      

      UPS NEXT DAY AIR

†AK, HI, Puerto Rico, U.S. Virgin Islands,  
and Guam orders must select UPS 2nd Day.

Within the US:

Up to $49.99 . . . . . . . . . .$9

$50 to $99.99 . . . . . . . $11

$100 to $149.99. . . . . $13

$150 to $199.99. . . . . $14 

$200 to $299.99. . . . . $15 

$300 to $999.99. . . . . $20

$1,000+ Call 866-746-7252

SHIPPING & HANDLING CHARGES WILL 
BE  ADDED TO ALL ORDERS: 

FEDERAL TAX I.D. NUMBER (Library, Bookstore) _________________________  

SHIPPING  Except P.O. boxes, all orders are sent UPS ground service for guaranteed safe 
delivery, unless otherwise specified. Allow 2 weeks for delivery. For questions regarding 
shipments or for a quote on alternative shipping methods, call Customer Service at 1-866-
SHOP ALA (1-866-746-7252).

SATISFACTION GUARANTEED  If your purchase does not meet your expectations, 
we will replace your merchandise, credit your account, or issue a full refund. Just follow 
our simple return procedures on the back of your packing slip or, for faster service, 
call Customer Service at 1-866-SHOP ALA (1-866-746-7252). Please ship returns to: 
American Library Association, ATTN: Receiving Department, 3280 Summit Ridge 
Parkway, Duluth, GA 30096.

BILLING  Orders from established organizational accounts can be billed. To open an orga-
nizational account, see ordering information provided below. Purchase orders are accepted 
via email, fax, and mail. Individuals must prepay by credit card or check/money order.

ORDERING & POLICY INFORMATION
ORGANIZATIONAL ACCOUNTS   ALA organizational members 
and libraries, schools, and other educational groups which have 
established accounts in good standing, can be billed. If your orga-
nization does not have an open business account with ALA, your 
first order must be prepaid. Credit references may be required for 
large orders. If you have questions, please call Customer Service at 
866-746-7252.

FACET PUBLISHING, UK  ALA is the US distributor of Facet 
Publishing, the publishing arm of the UK Chartered Institute of 
Library and Information Professionals CILIP, 7 Ridgmount Street, 
London WC1E 7AE, www.facetpublishing.co.uk. For customers 
wishing to purchase Facet Publishing titles outside the US and 
Canada, please contact Facet at +44 (0)20 7255 0590 or email 
facet@bookpoint.co.uk.

SUBTOTAL

SALES TAX*

SHIPPING/ 
HANDLING  

(see left)
ORDER  
TOTAL

The mission of The Society of 
American Archivists is to serve the 
educational and informational needs  
of more than 6,200 individual 
and institutional members and to 
provide leadership to ensure the 
identification, preservation, and use 
of records of historical value. 

ALA Editions develops 
resources for the 
library and information 
services community. 
Tens of thousands 
of librarians are 
helped and supported 
professionally each year.

Archives in 
Libraries:  
What Librarians 
and Archivists 
Need to Know to 
Work Together
Jeannette A. Bastian, 
Megan Sniffin-
Marinoff, and Donna 
Webber

978-0-8389-1363-6

Conceptualizing 
21st-Century 
Archives, 
Anne J. Gilliland  

978-0-8389-1652-0

Through the 
Archival Looking 
Glass: A Reader 
on Diversity and 
Inclusion, 
Edited by Mary 
Caldera and Kathryn 
M. Neal

978-0-8389-1655-1

Perspectives on 
Women’s Archives, 
Edited by Tanya 
Zanish-Belcher with 
Anke Voss

978-0-8389-1656-8

) alastore.ala.org

ALA EDITIONS IS PROUD TO ANNOUNCE 

a partnership with The Society of American Archivists (SAA). 
Founded in 1936, SAA is North America’s oldest and largest national 
archival professional association. To enrich the resources offered 
by ALA Editions, select SAA titles will be available for purchase 
through the ALA Store.

http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12229
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12230
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12231
http://saa.archivists.org/store/archives-in-libraries-what-librarians-and-archivists-need-to-know-to-work-together/4700/
http://saa.archivists.org/store/archives-in-libraries-what-librarians-and-archivists-need-to-know-to-work-together/4700/
http://saa.archivists.org/store/archives-in-libraries-what-librarians-and-archivists-need-to-know-to-work-together/4700/
http://saa.archivists.org/store/archives-in-libraries-what-librarians-and-archivists-need-to-know-to-work-together/4700/
http://saa.archivists.org/store/archives-in-libraries-what-librarians-and-archivists-need-to-know-to-work-together/4700/
http://saa.archivists.org/store/archives-in-libraries-what-librarians-and-archivists-need-to-know-to-work-together/4700/
http://saa.archivists.org/store/conceptualizing-21st-century-archives-print/3833/
http://saa.archivists.org/store/conceptualizing-21st-century-archives-print/3833/
http://saa.archivists.org/store/conceptualizing-21st-century-archives-print/3833/
http://saa.archivists.org/store/through-the-archival-looking-glass-a-reader-on-diversity-and-inclusion/3922/
http://saa.archivists.org/store/through-the-archival-looking-glass-a-reader-on-diversity-and-inclusion/3922/
http://saa.archivists.org/store/through-the-archival-looking-glass-a-reader-on-diversity-and-inclusion/3922/
http://saa.archivists.org/store/through-the-archival-looking-glass-a-reader-on-diversity-and-inclusion/3922/
http://saa.archivists.org/store/through-the-archival-looking-glass-a-reader-on-diversity-and-inclusion/3922/
http://www.alastore.ala.org/detail.aspx?ID=12205
http://saa.archivists.org/store/perspectives-on-womens-archives/3334/
http://saa.archivists.org/store/perspectives-on-womens-archives/3334/
http://www.alastore.ala.org/SearchResult.aspx?KeyWords=society%20of%20american%20archivists

